
College Women's 4x200 (Heats)
EVENT 128 FRIDAY 2:10 PM

Eight fastest teams qualify for Championship Final, Event #237 (Saturday, 2:35 pm). Next eight fastest ECAC teams 
qualify for ECAC Final, Event #238 (Saturday, 2:37 pm).

RANKED LIST

PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ATHLETES ID HEAT 

1 Texas A&M 1:31.00 Jeneba Tarmoh, Dominique Duncan, Jessica Beard, Porscha Lucas AA 1 

2 Auburn 1:32.31 Joanna Atkins, Cache Armbrister, Nivea Smith, Shaniqua Ferguson AB 2 

3 Houston 1:33.30 Christie Jones, Whitney Harris, Quinshundolyn McPherson, Kalyn Floyd AM 3 

4 Florida State 1:33.52 Marecia Pemberton, Candyce McGrone, Danielle Jeffrey, Teona Rodgers AO 2 

5 LSU 1:34.18 Liann Kellman, Takeia Pinckney, Kenyanna Wilson, Cassandra Tate AG 5 

6 Clemson 1:34.35 Michaylin Golladay, Stormy Kendrick, Kristine Scott, Brittany Pringley AD 3 

7 Hampton 1:34.54 Francena McCorory, Petrice Richards, Racquel Vassell, Leah Richmond AL 4 

8 Pittsburgh 1:34.73 Cambrya Jones, Da'Lynn Mills, Jonnique Lawrence, Kaetlyn Brown AQ 1 

9 Penn State 1:34.74 Shavon Greaves, Caitlin DeFusco, Fawn Dorr, Aleesha Barber AH 6 

10 UConn 1:35.32 Phylicia George, Trisha-Ann Hawthorne, Danielle Lyte, Mandela Graves-
Fulgham 

AI 6 

11 Tennessee 1:35.39 Martinique Octave , Ellen Wortham, Kia Jackson, Ashley Harris AT 3 

12 Mississippi State 1:35.63 Richesa McCaleb, Jody-Ann Muir, Crystal Wilson, Taneisha Baker AP 1 

13 Eastern Michigan 1:36.22 Rosie White, Naomi Andre, Ashley Wartley, Shantavia Williams CH 7 

14 N.C. Central 1:36.69 Saquenda Dallas, Ashley McCoy, Chavaria Williams, Crystal Shepherd AX 1 

15 Delaware 1:37.40 Victoria Caruso, Cristine Marquez, Asia Hollis, Kristi Cox CK 7 

16 Central Florida 1:37.45 Sheila Paul, Jackie Coward, Champelle Brown, Sonnisha Williams AU 4 

17 Eastern Kentucky 1:37.84 Jazzmin Jeter, Lutisha Bowen, Bianca Forbes, Diamond Benjamin CE 7 

18 Miami (Fla) 1:37.86 Kristy Whyte, Tarika Williams, Charlene Fuller, Brittni Finch AJ 5 

19 Maine 1:37.96 Shaniqua Burgess, Jillian O'Brien, Jesse Labreck, Cearha Miller CF 7 

20 Abilene Christian 1:38.14 Wanda Hutson, Lynette Atkinson, Kim Prathers, Sydney Smith CD 6 

21 North Carolina A&T 1:38.17 Ruth Hunt, Jessica Farr, Jenea McCammon, Krystin Lawson CN 7 

22 Rutgers 1:38.27 Pavielli Vega, Jamie Walker, Michelle Gomes, Asha Ruth CJ 7 

23 Maryland 1:38.56 Tolulope Olugbemi, Arielle Statham, Alexis Booker, Melony McKay CB 3 

24 Long Island 1:38.96 Jazmin Waller, Torrie Saunders, Jessie Gaines, Ashley Veney CL 7 

25 Seton Hall 1:39.23 Janay Mitchell, Brittany Smith, Shamika Kentish, Toneisha Friday AS 2 

26 Albany 1:39.32 Allison Rogers, Christen Griffin, Sheena Simpkins, Feyisara Adaramola CR 6 

27 St. John's 1:39.59 Rikka Lovely, Asia Nettles, Molly Ellis, Rene Cousins CT 5 

28 Middle Tennessee 1:39.59 Kiara Henry, Kortney Thurman, Nyeisha Wright, Cherice Robertson CA 2 

29 Wake Forest 1:39.75 Gwen Ricco, Caroline Vaughn, Maddy Ricco, Nicole Castronuova CS 6 

30 Toledo 1:39.76 Kimara Morgan, Sarah Woodrum, Danielle Jacoby, Amanda Kaverman CQ 6 

31 Liberty 1:39.86 Olivia Charnuski, Alyssa Pegues, Chenoa Freeman, Jaime Watson CO 6 

32 Savannah State 1:40.09 Amara Jones, Kendra Carter, aleah Hordges, Mekela Martin CM 7 

33 Temple 1:40.99 Andrea Butler, Paris Williams, Tessa West, Christiana Taylor BA 1 

34 James Madison 1:41.05 Marissa McDonald, Gabrielle Poore, Jaclyn Smith, Jamie Lott CU 5 

35 Lincoln 1:41.15 Antonia Jones, Kristina Rembert, Esha Wanamaker, Keishana Larose BU 3 

36 Bowie State 1:41.20 Michelle Palmer, John'nae Allen-Davis, Indya Price, Shayla Davis BD 1 

37 UMES 1:41.31 Jasmin Benbow, Monique Hawkins, Jennell Wade, Melina Gallas BG 2 

38 Coppin State 1:41.37 Alexis Easterling, Shanee Smith, Samantha Leigh, Iesha Simpson BJ 2 

39 Penn 1:41.40 Nonyeren Onyeador , Kelly Allred, Halloran Cope, Catherine Okoukoni AV 5 

40 Winston-Salem 1:41.77 Chinaka Bell, Chantelle Bethea, Ashley Lawson, Allegra Seegars BB 1 

41 Princeton 1:41.89 Abidemi Adenikinju, Erin Guty, Danielle Glaeser, Eileen Moran AY 4 

42 Virginia State 1:42.00 Faith Brock, Shanise Lewis, Aprica Bullock, Samantha Edwards BX 4 

43 East Carolina 1:42.66 Tiffany Harris, Rachel McCallum, Tamara Little, Nicole Saunders CV 5 

44 Cheyney 1:42.68 Lorraine Laster, Isabelle Cayo, Georgia Anderson, Glennisha Campbell BC 1 

45 Monmouth 1:42.69 Esteem Winder, Crystal Stein, Brittany Gibbs, Lachelle Wallace BL 2 

46 District of Columbia 1:42.74 Shemeia Barnes, Saleena Green, Famatta Lewis, Latoya Allen AZ 5 

47 Vermont 1:43.13 Mari Fourie, Jan Carlson, Kailey Jasper, Michele Langone BK 2 

48 Kentucky State 1:43.51 Ebone Washington, Alexandria Payne, Kristina Record, Dejanee White CP 6 

49 Farmingdale State 1:44.34 Kathleen Clermont, Faustine Chukwuezi, Victoria Mandat, Corine Magee BV 4 

50 Loyola (Md) 1:45.84 Samantha Westley, Lauryn Granara, Kristina Krupa, Whitney Gibbs BW 4 

51 Colgate 1:46.15 Alexandra Atkinson, Ashley Niness, Megan Snell, Michele Miller BH 2 

52 East Stroudsburg 1:46.90 Lauren Ventrella, Trina Carito, Lauren Hannan, Tara Getz BN 3 

53 Ursinus 1:47.36 Lauren Lammers, Kirsten King, Carina Doyle, Amanda Laurito CX 5 

54 Ithaca 1:48.53 Cassie Clark, Rebecca Coffman, Hannah Evans, Tammia Hubbard BR 3 
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HEAT 1
PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ID

1 Texas A&M 1:31.00 AA

2 Pittsburgh 1:34.73 AQ

3 Mississippi State 1:35.63 AP

4 N.C. Central 1:36.69 AX

5 Temple 1:40.99 BA

6 Bowie State 1:41.20 BD

7 Winston-Salem 1:41.77 BB

8 Cheyney 1:42.68 BC

9 Shaw 1:48.60 BF

HEAT 2
PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ID

1 Auburn 1:32.31 AB

2 Florida State 1:33.52 AO

3 Seton Hall 1:39.23 AS

4 Middle Tennessee 1:39.59 CA

5 UMES 1:41.31 BG

6 Coppin State 1:41.37 BJ

7 Monmouth 1:42.69 BL

8 Vermont 1:43.13 BK

9 Colgate 1:46.15 BH

HEAT 3
PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ID

1 Houston 1:33.30 AM

2 Clemson 1:34.35 AD

3 Tennessee 1:35.39 AT

4 Maryland 1:38.56 CB

5 Lincoln 1:41.15 BU

6 East Stroudsburg 1:46.90 BN

7 Ithaca 1:48.53 BR

8 Medgar Evers 1:48.84 BQ

9 Rutgers/Newark 1:49.55 BT

HEAT 4
PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ID

1 Hampton 1:34.54 AL

2 Central Florida 1:37.45 AU

3 Princeton 1:41.89 AY

4 Virginia State 1:42.00 BX

5 Farmingdale State 1:44.34 BV

6 Loyola (Md) 1:45.84 BW

7 Wagner 1:49.13 BO

Georgia Tech DQ () BY

South Carolina DNF AE

HEAT 5
PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ID

1 LSU 1:34.18 AG

2 Miami (Fla) 1:37.86 AJ

3 St. John's 1:39.59 CT

4 James Madison 1:41.05 CU

5 Penn 1:41.40 AV

6 East Carolina 1:42.66 CV

7 District of Columbia 1:42.74 AZ

8 Ursinus 1:47.36 CX

Prairie View DQ 
(1:41.18)

BZ

HEAT 6
PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ID

1 Penn State 1:34.74 AH

2 UConn 1:35.32 AI

3 Abilene Christian 1:38.14 CD

4 Albany 1:39.32 CR

5 Wake Forest 1:39.75 CS

6 Toledo 1:39.76 CQ

7 Liberty 1:39.86 CO

8 Kentucky State 1:43.51 CP

Kentucky DQ 
(1:37.75)

AW

HEAT 7
PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ID

1 Eastern Michigan 1:36.22 CH

2 Delaware 1:37.40 CK

3 Eastern Kentucky 1:37.84 CE

4 Maine 1:37.96 CF

5 North Carolina A&T 1:38.17 CN

6 Rutgers 1:38.27 CJ

7 Long Island 1:38.96 CL

8 Savannah State 1:40.09 CM

55 Shaw 1:48.60 Chloe Frame, Kiara Arrington, Cherell Williams, Delilah Badgett BF 1 

56 Medgar Evers 1:48.84 Roshell Ross, Paula Richardson, D'Jaunae Lewis-Stephenson, Navia Nelson BQ 3 

57 Wagner 1:49.13 Francyna Evins, Tiffany Dawson, Amanda Gland, Jessica Balling BO 4 

58 Rutgers/Newark 1:49.55 Saymah Nah, Kristen Venning, Cierra Farquharson, Kenitra Washington BT 3 

Georgia Tech DQ () Melanie Akwule, Jasmine Isley, Leslie Njoku, Taylor Davidson BY 4 

Kentucky DQ 
(1:37.75) 

Jazmyn Shorter, Shiara Robinson, Jenna Martin, Precious Nwokey AW 6 

Prairie View DQ 
(1:41.18) 

Terracia Moody, Margret Harris, Myesha Dixon, Destiny Jernigan BZ 5 

South Carolina DNF Kelsey McCorkle, Tatianna Fisher, Nadonnia Rodrigues, Shayla Mahan AE 4 
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